Description Art. Nr. EAN code
GT40i-SCP, concrete nailer 15VS2001N 8715274246987
Technical specifications
Net weight 3,8 kg
Magazine capacity 20 pieces
Firing mode Restrictive
Shots per fuel cell 1200
Length fuel cell 165 mm
Number of batteries in kit 2 pieces
Shots per charge 8000
Recharge time 100% 120 minutes
Battery type Li-Ion
Battery voltage 7,2 V
Fastener specification
15-40 mm
2,7-3,02 mm
15-40 mm
2,7-3,02 mm
The GT40i-SCP gas-powered fastening system tackles
the toughest concrete and steel applications. It’s
easier, safer, and 5 times faster than powder-actuated
tools. Backed by a two year warranty, the GT40i-SCP
has the power and durability you’d expect from a
SENCO product.
Applications
Fastening of drywall track, wood furring,
hat channel, ceiling grid to concrete,
concrete block and steel.
Features & Benefits
Cordless convenience – no hoses, no •
compressors, no hassles. Navigate the job site
with no restrictions
Powerful motor – 20,000V ignition gives you more •
power and cleaner combustion.
Consistent drives in all weather conditions – •
performs optimally between -7° to 49°C
No licensing required to operate•
5 times faster than powder actuated systems•
Tool-free removable magazine for easy jam •
clearing
Tool-free depth-of-drive adjustment•
Includes two Li-ion batteries, charger, carrying •
case, wrenches
ConCrete nailer
Gt40i-SCP
Description Art. Nr.
SSA P cable clip 25mm 925FP
Description Art. Nr.
SSA P cable clip 22mm 922FP
Description Art. Nr.
SSA P cable clip 18mm 918FP
Description Art. Nr.
SSA P cable clip 16mm 916FP
Description Art. Nr.
SSA cable clip variable 20-25mm 925ABT
Description Art. Nr.
SSA cable clip variable 14-18mm 918ABT
Description Finish Art. Nr.
Regular steel & concrete pin 19mm Plain SCP2719
Regular steel & concrete pin 22mm Plain SCP2722
Regular steel & concrete pin 25mm Plain SCP2725
Regular steel & concrete pin 32mm Plain SCP2732
related itemS
FaStenerS
Gt40i-SCP